
September 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHAN

GE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

728.5

1 441.91 724.8 -3.7 2,194 3,747 0 0 249 65 0.20 0.00

2 441.71 722.9 -1.9 2,851 3,573 0 0 237 19 0.06 0.00

3 441.53 721.1 -1.7 2,962 3,607 0 0 216 19 0.06 0.00

4 441.29 718.8 -2.3 2,670 3,534 0 0 241 68 0.21 0.00

5 441.11 717.1 -1.7 2,932 3,484 0 0 260 68 0.21 0.00

6 440.76 713.7 -3.4 2,182 3,562 0 0 257 67 0.21 0.00

7 440.54 711.6 -2.1 2,311 3,040 0 0 253 87 0.27 0.00

8 440.35 709.7 -1.8 2,417 3,001 13 0 246 80 0.25 0.00

9 440.27 709.0 -0.8 2,893 2,946 0 0 240 96 0.30 0.00

10 440.13 707.6 -1.3 2,567 2,917 0 0 240 90 0.28 0.00

11 439.90 705.4 -2.2 2,223 3,009 0 0 235 93 0.29 0.00

12 439.65 703.0 -2.4 2,131 3,025 0 0 236 76 0.24 0.00

13 439.46 701.2 -1.8 2,144 2,487 256 0 235 83 0.26 0.00

14 439.22 698.9 -2.3 2,241 3,090 10 0 220 79 0.25 0.00

15 439.06 697.4 -1.5 2,572 3,046 0 0 228 70 0.22 0.00

16 438.85 695.4 -2.0 2,368 3,053 0 0 237 86 0.27 0.00

17 438.62 693.2 -2.2 2,225 3,029 0 0 225 73 0.23 0.00

18 438.35 690.6 -2.6 1,958 2,968 7 0 217 60 0.19 0.00

19 438.21 689.3 -1.3 2,769 3,119 12 0 224 85 0.27 0.00

20 437.99 687.2 -2.1 2,288 3,034 9 0 230 69 0.22 0.00

21 437.84 685.8 -1.4 2,633 3,048 7 0 226 66 0.21 0.00

22 437.66 684.1 -1.7 2,503 3,080 0 0 223 57 0.18 0.00

23 437.44 682.0 -2.1 2,162 2,925 0 0 221 63 0.20 0.00

24 437.21 679.8 -2.2 2,154 2,968 0 0 221 60 0.19 0.00

25 437.01 677.9 -1.9 2,450 3,118 0 0 221 63 0.20 0.00

26 436.77 675.7 -2.2 2,201 3,045 14 0 214 62 0.20 0.00

27 436.48 673.0 -2.7 2,037 3,137 7 0 204 59 0.19 0.00

28 436.28 671.1 -1.9 2,482 3,145 12 0 202 68 0.22 0.00

29 436.07 669.1 -2.0 2,277 2,988 10 0 196 75 0.24 0.00

30 435.84 667.0 -2.1 2,211 3,053 7 0 204 28 0.09 0.04

TOTALS -61.3 72,008 93,778 364 0 6,858 2,034 6.41 0.04

ACRE-FEET -
61,300

142,828 186,009 722 0 13,603 4,034

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 186,009 Outlet 0
Spill 722 Pumping Plant 13,603

Total = 200,334

Precipitation

This month = 0.04
October 01, 2022 To date = 30.85

SUMMARY
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